
100m

1 4396 ANDRE SéVERINE°* 81 IAAC 13.06

2 3164 DE REU KATRIEN 84 KAAG 14.05

3 3988 VAILLANT CHRISTINE 84 IAAC 16.45

W 40 Wind : 0.8

1 4659 GUILLET LAURENCE 80 CABW 13.16

2 2744 DéVIèRE ELISABETH 79 AVZK 13.38

3 3028 KONINCKX XENIA 78 LIER 13.89

4 3470 VAN HECKE KAREN 76 AVLO 14.27

5 3594 VAN BESIEN LIEN 79 RAM 14.73

6 4304 BARONE CONCETTA 77 UAC 14.83

7 4474 SAIDI LADIA 77 RCB 15.09

W45 Wind : -0.3

1 4471 AMELLAL MARYAM 72 CABW 13.77

2 4618 NOEL SABRINA 73 UAC 13.99

3 3567 JANSSENS SASKIA 74 ACW 14.49

4 4274 SCHMITZ SOPHIE 73 DAMP 15.03

W50 Wind : -0.3

1 3726 GEERAERT ANNICK 70 RIEM 14.33

2 2928 VIOLA CARLA 69 AVT 14.70

3 3082 COX RAPHAELA 67 AVT 15.30

4 2789 PAESEN SONJA 68 LOOI 15.40

5 2880 NAAKTGEBOREN IRENE* 70 KAPE 17.39

6 2857 BOELEN DIANA 69 VMOL 18.76

W55+ Wind : -0.6

1 3442 DE GREEF GREETJE 65 AVKA 14.86

2 4182 BOONAERT CAROLINE 64 RESC 14.91

3 3444 OPLINUS KRISTIEN 55 FLAC 15.54

4 4656 VANDOOREN BENEDICTE 65 USBW 15.80

5 4050 VAN WERST MARIE-CLAUDE 63 FLEU 16.61

6 4173 WILLEQUET GILLIANE 64 USTA 17.43

7 3439 VAN DER VORST RIA 48 ACA 20.86

8 3702 VAN WEMMEL MONIQUE 54 LEBB 20.88

80mH

W40-W45 Wind : 0.5

1 4659 GUILLET LAURENCE 80 CABW 12.07

2 3028 KONINCKX XENIA 78 LIER 13.90

3 4474 SAIDI LADIA 77 RCB 15.19

4 3225 STIERS ANJA 80 LYRA 15.24

5 4491 LILIEN ANOUK 78 FCHA 15.39

4132 DETRY VéRONIQUE 74 CSDY DNF

W55 Wind : 0.8

1 3365 ANDRIES GERDA 65 AVKA 14.96

2 3442 DE GREEF GREETJE 65 AVKA 15.37

3 2754 VANSTEENKISTE KATRIEN 65 AZW 19.43

W60+ Wind : -1.6

1 3627 AVAU MAGDA 54 OEH 19.02

200m

W35 Wind : 0.5



W35 Wind : 2.7

1 4396 ANDRE SéVERINE°* 81 IAAC 26.74

2 3245 VAN DE POEL DORIEN 83 HAKI 26.91

3 3653 VAN DE STEENE JESSICA 83 KAAG 28.07

4 3164 DE REU KATRIEN 84 KAAG 28.44

5 3988 VAILLANT CHRISTINE 84 IAAC 34.75

W40 Wind : 1.3

1 2744 DéVIèRE ELISABETH 79 AVZK 27.91

2 3470 VAN HECKE KAREN 76 AVLO 29.88

3 4304 BARONE CONCETTA 77 UAC 30.92

4 3594 VAN BESIEN LIEN 79 RAM 31.00

5 3951 FONZé STéPHANIE 78 ARCH 32.87

W45-W50 Wind : 2.2

1 4471 AMELLAL MARYAM 72 CABW 28.23

2 3726 GEERAERT ANNICK 70 RIEM 29.21

3 3596 VAN DAMME BENEDIEKT 72 RAM 30.40

4 3082 COX RAPHAELA 67 AVT 33.54

W55+ Wind : 0.6

1 3444 OPLINUS KRISTIEN 55 FLAC 32.46

2 4182 BOONAERT CAROLINE 64 RESC 33.11

3 3756 LAUWERS LEEN 64 DCLA 34.09

4 4050 VAN WERST MARIE-CLAUDE 63 FLEU 35.38

5 4173 WILLEQUET GILLIANE 64 USTA 37.19

400mH

W35 W40 W45

1 3697 HERMANS LINDA* 84 RIEM 71.14

2 2914 VAN DAMME PETRA 78 KAAG 78.98

3 3093 COENE ANNELIES 81 RCG 79.79

4 3267 BOUVE FENNA 78 BVAC 80.62

5 3098 ROTSAERT ILSE 74 RCG 83.18

300mH

W55

1 3365 ANDRIES GERDA 65 AVKA 57.00

W65

1 3964 PATER JOCELYNE 54 ACLO 64.39

400m

W35 W40

1 3245 VAN DE POEL DORIEN 83 HAKI 61.56

2 3061 BRUGGEMAN PETRA 80 RIEM 62.07

3 4425 VANDER CUYLEN NADIA 76 RIWA 67.52

4 3267 BOUVE FENNA 78 BVAC 72.49

W45 W50

1 3042 D'HONDT NATHALIE 73 AVMO 63.39

2 3596 VAN DAMME BENEDIEKT 72 RAM 71.11

3 3677 LAUWERS HILDE 68 KAAG 88.07

W55

1 3044 HASPESLAGH CHARLOTTE 62 AVMO 72.38

2 2812 STROOBANTS LIEVE 64 BONH 73.07

3 3756 LAUWERS LEEN 64 DCLA 77.86

4 3043 GEEROLF CHRISTA 61 AVMO 83.81



W60+

1 3625 CLAES JUDY 56 ZWAT 78.20

2 4123 JOANNES CLAIRE 46 DAMP 96.37

3 3071 BUYLE MARIE-JEANNE 52 VS 97.22

4 3500 FOSTER HILDA-ANN 48 OEH 98.79

5 3627 AVAU MAGDA 54 OEH 1:45.04

6 3157 MULLEMAN CHANTAL 58 FLAC 1:49.07

800m

W35

1 3061 BRUGGEMAN PETRA 80 RIEM 2:17.08

2 3723 SOETEMANS EVA 84 VAC 2:19.12

3 3750 BECK LIESELOTTE 85 ROBA 2:21.30

4 2847 LOGGHE EVA 82 OB 2:22.00

5 2894 GOESAERT AUDREY 83 AZW 2:22.41

6 3382 JANSSENS TINE 83 LYRA 2:23.85

7 2949 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE MELISSA 83 ACP 2:28.46

8 2839 DE VREESE JOKE 81 RIEM 2:31.81

9 3945 ANTENUCCI SANDRA 81 ARCH 2:32.06

10 3686 MATTHYS NELE 84 RIEM 2:38.66

1 3243 DILLEN KATLEEN 79 LYRA 2:21.89

2 3514 RAHMé MONA 78 DCLA 2:25.08

3 3327 D'HAEN STEFANIE 79 ROBA 2:25.88

4 2908 VAN CAUWELAERT KARLIEN 80 VAC 2:26.64

5 4107 MENTEN RENEE 78 WACO 2:32.53

6 3484 DEFOORT SAARTJE 78 AVMO 2:42.36

7 3729 VAN CAMPENHOUT VEERLE 75 RIEM 2:44.28

1 3241 IMMESOETE LIZZY 70 ACME 2:25.96

2 3764 TANGHE VERONIQUE 68 OB 2:32.03

3 3266 DREESEN SALLY 74 ATLA 2:34.38

4 4150 SEMLALI ZAINA 69 RIWA 2:34.74

5 2836 DE RYCKE NADIA 72 RIEM 2:36.84

6 4306 WOROU MARIE-LAURENCE 68 RCB 2:49.60

7 4169 ARS STEPHANE 70 MOHA 2:53.42

8 3121 DECLERCK KATIE 73 ROBA 3:03.97

W55+

1 2812 STROOBANTS LIEVE 64 BONH 2:45.86

2 3508 VERHEYDEN ROSETTE 63 ACKO 2:48.25

3 4089 RABEUX CHRISTINE 61 SMAC 2:50.09

4 3253 STEPPE MARINA 59 ALVA 2:57.44

5 3936 BOURGEAT CATHERINE 62 CSF 2:59.31

6 3625 CLAES JUDY 56 ZWAT 3:03.27

7 3043 GEEROLF CHRISTA 61 AVMO 3:08.51

8 2757 LUYTENS HILDE 64 RAM 3:10.19

9 3078 DUVIVIER ELS 60 LEBB 3:16.94

1500m

W35

1 2840 VAN HOECKE ANNELIES 84 RIEM 4:46.86

2 2847 LOGGHE EVA 82 OB 4:48.38

W40

W45-W50



3 3723 SOETEMANS EVA 84 VAC 4:49.69

4 2894 GOESAERT AUDREY 83 AZW 4:52.85

5 2949 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE MELISSA 83 ACP 4:56.69

6 3221 CLAES AN 82 LYRA 5:10.67

7 3382 JANSSENS TINE 83 LYRA 5:13.28

8 2839 DE VREESE JOKE 81 RIEM 5:13.39

9 2762 PLAS LIESBETH 83 LEBB 5:19.82

10 4352 BAAR MAGALI 84 HF 5:42.22

3304 JOORIS INGER 81 RCT DNF

1 3514 RAHMé MONA 78 DCLA 4:58.02

2 3243 DILLEN KATLEEN 79 LYRA 4:59.07

3 2739 VAN MALDEGHEM KRISTEL 76 ACHL 5:00.35

4 2908 VAN CAUWELAERT KARLIEN 80 VAC 5:01.21

5 3327 D'HAEN STEFANIE 79 ROBA 5:02.47

6 3459 HAEGENS CAROLIEN 78 AVLO 5:14.55

7 2752 PARMENTIER ANN 79 AZW 5:16.02

8 3428 VANHESSCHE HILDE 71 ASVO 5:17.83

9 4014 DRESSEN LAURENCE 75 FAC 5:22.72

10 4469 VERITER VANESSA 77 RFCL 5:23.22

11 3610 DE SMET KRISTI 79 ZA 5:32.88

12 2892 VAN EENOO NANCY 78 MACW 5:44.13

13 3054 JOCHEMS CARINE 71 OLSE 5:52.81

14 3131 VANGOIDSENHOVEN DIZIANA 74 ROBA 5:55.32

DREESEN SALLY 74 ATLA DNF

W50+

1 3241 IMMESOETE LIZZY 70 ACME 5:15.71

2 2943 DEJAEGHERE SABINE 66 AVR 5:34.53

3 3520 VAN HOOYDONCK ELS 67 ESAK 5:38.03

4 3641 WILLEKENS MARIJKE 63 DCLA 5:45.89

5 3301 BEULLENS CONNY 65 RCT 6:07.11

6 2902 DE ROOSE CHRISTINE 63 RIEM 6:09.29

7 3936 BOURGEAT CATHERINE 62 CSF 6:10.84

8 3414 MOENS HILDE 64 ACDL 6:20.20

9 2757 LUYTENS HILDE 64 RAM 6:35.84

10 2939 VEKEMAN BERNADETTE 53 ZA 7:08.74

11 3287 HOFMANS MARIETTA 54 LEBB 7:19.31

12 3071 BUYLE MARIE-JEANNE 52 VS 7:35.03

2000mST

W50

1 3347 PEETERS KAREN 68 BONH 8:37.06

5000m

W35-W45

1 3246 GORISSEN MIEKE 82 ADD 16:28.82

2 3742 VANDE RIVIERE ANNELEEN 85 DEIN 17:59.72

3 3051 VANNESTE CHARLINE 83 AVMO 18:01.65

4 3999 HOST SANDRINE 75 RFCL 18:02.65

5 2739 VAN MALDEGHEM KRISTEL 76 ACHL 18:30.63

6 3326 D'HAESE VEERLE 78 ROBA 18:34.61

W40 W45



7 3578 GELDHOF ILSE 73 FLAC 18:51.91

8 3609 GEEROMS KRISTEL 83 ACP 18:59.86

9 3203 MOX KRISTIEN 78 DAC 19:06.23

10 3771 CASSIMAN INEKE 84 KAAG 19:20.92

11 3239 VERCRUYSSEN ANNELEEN 82 ZA 19:22.25

12 2752 PARMENTIER ANN 79 AZW 19:45.96

13 3131 VANGOIDSENHOVEN DIZIANA 74 ROBA 20:48.05

14 3505 OTIENO BERYL 74 OB 20:49.35

15 3560 VANBUGGENHOUT MARIJKE 83 LEBB 22:02.00

16 3106 VAN LIERDE LISBETH 73 ACG 22:46.30

W50+

1 2943 DEJAEGHERE SABINE 66 AVR 19:29.77

2 2871 WILLEMS CHRIST 68 KAAG 19:38.93

3 3622 BONGAERTS PATRICIA 66 BVAC 20:32.09

4 3641 WILLEKENS MARIJKE 63 DCLA 20:35.09

5 3217 VAN LANDEGHEM RIA 57 SPBO 20:54.27

6 2902 DE ROOSE CHRISTINE 63 RIEM 21:26.21

7 4144 WALRAVENS LéA 53 CABW 22:58.63

8 2939 VEKEMAN BERNADETTE 53 ZA 25:31.77

Polsstok

W35+

1 4420 PLUNUS SéVERINE 79 HERV 2.90

2 4491 LILIEN ANOUK 78 FCHA 2.70

3 3250 GEIREGAT CARINE 63 KAAG 2.20

4 4212 VAN AERSCHOT LAETITIA 81 GOSP 2.20

5 3315 VOS INGRID 66 ACW 1.60

Kogel

W35

1 2960 STUER KIM 82 AVKA 10.75

2 2911 DE LEEUW MARLIESE 83 SPBO 9.83

3 3760 STUER KAREN 84 AVKA 8.45

4 4127 SOTI IMANE* 84 FLEU 7.75

W40

1 4067 ADAM BENEDICTE 78 RESC 10.52

2 3278 BRUNINX WENDY 80 ATLA 9.16

3 3274 SCHILLEWAERT ANN 78 LOOI 8.48

4 2797 DHONT VALERIE 79 DEIN 7.46

W45

1 3552 VAN DEN EIJNDEN CHRISTEL* 70 BVAC 10.07

2 4337 RECKELBUS LAURENCE 75 RCAS 9.22

3 3567 JANSSENS SASKIA 74 ACW 8.93

4 2844 MAUS CHANTAL 71 OB 8.49

5 3075 WYFFELS KATIA 72 OB 7.43

W50

1 4371 DENISTY DANIELE 66 WS 10.94

2 2755 DE WOLF KATHLEEN 67 RAM 9.49

3 3724 VAN DELSEN PATRICIA 69 RCG 9.01

4 4292 DICK CORINNE 66 UAC 7.65

W55



1 2815 SCHEPERS MARGOT 63 DALO 8.64

2 3094 ROGIERS CONNY 62 ASVO 7.00

W60-W65-W70

1 3309 HEYRMAN LEEN 56 ACW 8.00

2 4557 DE RIDDER GODELIEVE 56 WS 7.87

3 4562 BOUCQUEGNEAU MARIE-France 54 MOHA 7.87

4 4653 JOYE CARINE 56 JSMC 7.81

5 3930 CLEMENT ANNETTE 52 CRAC 6.80

6 3290 PAPS MARIA 48 LOOI 5.63

7 2718 AUTRIQUE BETTY 50 BVAC 5.53

Discus

W35

1 3412 GYS ELKE 81 ACHL 41.51

2 2911 DE LEEUW MARLIESE 83 SPBO 30.98

W40-W45

1 4067 ADAM BENEDICTE 78 RESC 32.12

2 3278 BRUNINX WENDY 80 ATLA 29.91

3 4337 RECKELBUS LAURENCE 75 RCAS 29.65

4 2867 VAN WINCKEL LIEVE 80 AVZK 26.83

5 2844 MAUS CHANTAL 71 OB 26.24

6 3552 VAN DEN EIJNDEN CHRISTEL* 70 BVAC 25.20

7 2797 DHONT VALERIE 79 DEIN 20.88

8 4117 TENRET NADEGE 76 UAC 20.63

W50-W55

1 3724 VAN DELSEN PATRICIA 69 RCG 28.04

2 3315 VOS INGRID 66 ACW 25.79

3 2962 KEULEMANS MIRIAM 67 WIBO 25.31

4 3124 HENDRICKX ELS 70 ACG 25.20

5 2755 DE WOLF KATHLEEN 67 RAM 24.66

6 3345 GEERTS MYRIAM 66 OEH 24.06

7 2815 SCHEPERS MARGOT 63 DALO 21.61

8 2880 NAAKTGEBOREN IRENE* 70 KAPE 18.95

9 3094 ROGIERS CONNY 62 ASVO 15.03

10 3383 EEMANS INGE 63 EA 13.71

W60-W65-W70

1 4562 BOUCQUEGNEAU MARIE-FRANCE54 MOHA 24.90

2 4653 JOYE CARINE 56 JSMC 23.36

3 2915 HEYLEN ANNIE 56 ACHL 21.00

4 4226 GRIGOLATO MARTINE 58 USTA 19.40

5 3930 CLEMENT ANNETTE 52 CRAC 19.33

6 3290 PAPS MARIA 48 LOOI 14.83

7 2718 AUTRIQUE BETTY 50 BVAC 12.79

8 3107 MAESSCHALCK JULIANE 49 ACG 12.51

Speer

W35 W40 W45

1 2960 STUER KIM 82 AVKA 34.50

2 3343 VERMEIR SARAH 84 OEH 33.42

3 2916 PERREMAN DEBORAH 82 VS 28.99

4 3760 STUER KAREN 84 AVKA 26.73

5 3471 SMETS TINA 82 ACA 25.62



6 3398 CLAUWAERT LIEVE 71 DEIN 23.11

7 3574 OBASOHAN ROSELYN 72 OLSE 20.07

8 3430 VERVAEKE SOFIE 72 ASVO 19.39

9 2892 VAN EENOO NANCY 78 MACW 18.44

10 3075 WYFFELS KATIA 72 OB 17.36

W50 W55

1 4371 DENISTY DANIELE 66 WS 30.71

2 3205 SAMBAER LIEVE 64 AVR 24.32

3 2857 BOELEN DIANA 69 VMOL 17.02

4 3383 EEMANS INGE 63 EA 16.34

W60 W70

1 3309 HEYRMAN LEEN 56 ACW 25.67

2 4557 DE RIDDER GODELIEVE 56 WS 20.32

3 3439 VAN DER VORST RIA 48 ACA 15.30

4 3692 FRANCKX MAGDA 46 BRAB 14.96

5 4246 DERKSEN AMELY* 47 WS 11.95

6 3107 MAESSCHALCK JULIANE 49 ACG 7.00

Hoog

W35+

1 4451 SCHKLAR CHRYSTELLE 81 SPA 1.45

2 3398 CLAUWAERT LIEVE 71 DEIN 1.33

3 3308 ALGOET ANN 63 ACW 1.27

4 3274 SCHILLEWAERT ANN 78 LOOI 1.24

5 2754 VANSTEENKISTE KATRIEN 65 AZW 1.21

Ver

W35

1 4451 SCHKLAR CHRYSTELLE 81 SPA 5.17

2 3653 VAN DE STEENE JESSICA 83 KAAG 5.01

3 3081 KERCKHOFFS ILSE 83 LIER 4.78

4 3471 SMETS TINA 82 ACA 3.56

W40 W45

1 4340 HENNART SANDRINE 72 USTA 5.04

2 4283 CLEMENT ANNE-CATHERINE 75 DAMP 4.63

3 3574 OBASOHAN ROSELYN 72 OLSE 3.47

W50+

1 2928 VIOLA CARLA 69 AVT 4.20

2 3964 PATER JOCELYNE 54 ACLO 3.33

3 3559 VAN PARIJS MARLEEN 64 RCG 3.27

4 3916 VANDENBROECK MARTINE 60 RIWA 2.88

5 3702 VAN WEMMEL MONIQUE 54 LEBB 2.66

Hinkstap

W35+

1 3081 KERCKHOFFS ILSE 83 LIER 10.29

2 4283 CLEMENT ANNE-CATHERINE 75 DAMP 10.02

3 3205 SAMBAER LIEVE 64 AVR 7.11

4 3559 VAN PARIJS MARLEEN 64 RCG 7.07

5 4212 VAN AERSCHOT LAETITIA 81 GOSP 6.88
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